DIGESTIFS, GEISTREICHES & CO.

Bitter & Krauter
Ramazzotti Amaro
Ramazzotti Espresso

Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

Underberger Originalflasche

Aquavit

Malteserkreuz Aquavit
Aalborg Jubildums Akvavit
Aalborg Dild Akvavit
Linie Aquavit Original
Likor

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Amaretto di Saronno

Prinz Marillenlikor

Prinz Weinbergpfirsichlikor
Prinz Rhabarber Likor
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Tequila Rose Erdbeerlikor
Eierlikor

Marzadro Kamillenlikor

Eau de Vie

Schworer Williamsbirne
Schwdrer Obstbrand
Schworer Pflaumenwasser
Schworer Kirschwasser
Schworer Himbeergeist
Fies Marillenfruchtbrand

Grappa
Julia Superiore
Nonino Chardonnay

Marzadro La Trentina Barrique

Marzadro La Diciotto Lune

Calvados Du Pays D‘Auge
Pere Magloire VSOP

Weinbrand
Asbach Uralt

Vodka
Moskovskaya
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin

Marzadro Luz Gin
Hendricks Gin

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2 cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl

4 cl

2cl
2cl
2cl

4 cl
4 cl

3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20

3,50
3,80
3,80
3,90

3,70
3,70
3,70
3,20
3,70
3,20
3,20
3,70
2,80
4,60

4,10
4,10
4,10
4,10
4,10
4,70

3,20
4,70
4,70
4,70

4,30

6,50

3,50
4,80
4,80

9,50
9,50

DIGESTIFS, GEISTREICHES & CO.

Cognac

Baron Otard V.S.O.P.
Hennessy Very Special
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Whiskey & Bourbon

Jim Beam

Ballantine’s Finest

Jack Daniel’s

Canadian Club 6 Years Old
Tullamore Dew

Dimple 15 Years Old

OSTWESTFALISCHE SPEZIALITATEN

Strothmann Weizenkorn
Wippermann Wacholder
Alter Dessauer

Ufler Sanddorn
Friedrichs Dry Gin

EDEL SPIRITUOSEN
Eau de Vie
Prinz Alte Haus-Zwetschke

Prinz Alte Williams-Christ-Birne

Prinz Alte Marille
Prinz Alte Wald-Himbeere

Grappa

Marzadro Giare Amarone
Marzadro Giare Chardonnay
Marzadro Giare Traminer

Calvados
La Ribaude Vieux 5 Jahre

Tequila & Mezcal
Patrén Silver
Patron Anejo

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
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4 cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl

2cl
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KURPARKHOTEL LONGDRINKS

Cuba Libre

Vodka Lemon
Vodka Orange

Gin Tonic

Apple Gin Tonic
Grapefruit Gin Tonic
Bombay Bramble Berry
Josef’s Gin Tonic
Grand Tonic

Goose Mandarin
Caipirinha

9,50
8,50
8,50

6,50
6,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
8,50

2,80
2,80
3,20
3,20
7,00

5,30
5,30
5,30
5,30
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5,80
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5,40

5,20
5,20
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7,00
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